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                                                                 CARTAS DE VENTA DEL MES MAYO DEL AÑO 2024 

N° Nombre # 
Correlativo 

# 
Correlativo 

Registro 
por 
interesado 

Cantidad de 
semovientes 

Valor por 
semovientes 

 
Total 

1.  Cesar Ramírez Milla 014177 014178 2 2 L.40.00 L80.00 

2.  Adán Ramírez Milla       014179       014180 2 2       40.00 80.00 
3.  María Jesús Santos       014181       014181 1 1 40.00 40.00 
4.  José Fredesvindo Díaz Zelaya       014182       014182 1 1 40.00 40.00 
5.  Alejandro Cornejo Ramos       014183       014183 1 1 40.00 40.00 
6.  Adán Castro Zuniga       014184       014185 2 2 40.00 80.00 
7.  Daniel Orellana Hernández       014186       014186 1 1 40.00 40.00 
8.  Osmar Gómez        014187       014187 1 1 40.00 40.00 
9.  José Cesar Ramírez Milla       014188       014189 2 2 40.00 80.00 
10.  José Damasio Vásquez        014190       014190 1 1 40.00 40.00 
11.  Abrahán Díaz        014191       014191 1 1 40.00 40.00 
12.  Miguel Ángel Bautista Gutiérrez       014192       014194 3 3 40.00 120.00 
13.  Marco Tulio Quintero Menéndez       014195       014195 1 1 40.00 40.00  
14.  José Cesar Ramírez Milla       014196       014196 1 1 40.00 40.00 
15.  Carlos Humberto Ramírez        014197       014197 1 1 40.00 40.00 
16.  Nula        014198       014198 0 0 00.00 00.00 
17.  José Fredesvindo Díaz Zelaya       014199       014199 1 1 40.00 40.00 
18.  Nula        014200       014200 0 0 00.00 00.00 
19.  Nula        014201       014201 0 0 00.00 00.00 
20.  Nula        014202       014202 0 0 00.00 00.00 
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21.  Mauro Quintero Amaya       014203       014205 3 3 40.00 120.00 
22.  Carmen Vásquez        014206 014209 4 4 40.00 160.00 
23.  Sergio Díaz  014210       014211 2 2 40.00 80.00 
24.  José Ramírez Hernández 014212       014216 5 5 40.00 200.00 
25.  Carlos Humberto Ramírez 014217       014218 2 2 40.00 80.00 
26.  José Damasio Vásquez       014219 014220 2 2 40.00 80.00 
27.  Carlos Humberto Ramírez  014221 014221 1 1 40.00 40.00 
28.  José Damasio Vásquez 014222 014222 1 1 40.00 40.00 
29.  Abrahán Díaz 014223 014225 3 3 40.00 120.00 
30.  Adán Ramírez Milla       014226  014227 2 2 40.00 80.00 
31.  Daniel Orellana Hernández 011428  014228 1 1 40.00 40.00 
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